

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: OTTERBOTS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,212.12
2024-10-06	Donation from MARK LESTI	txn_qkH8lXp	\$50.00	\$5,262.12
2024-10-06	Donation from LAUREN KRAUSS	txn_nEHB0Me	\$20.00	\$5,282.12
2024-10-06	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	txn_gnHEYby	\$157.00	\$5,439.12
2024-10-06	Donation from COLLEEN KABEARY	txn_EyHeXPJ	\$25.00	\$5,464.12
2024-10-06	Donation from PAUL EVERETT	txn_p5Hxn0e	\$50.00	\$5,514.12
2024-10-06	Donation from BRENDON FREEMAN	$txn_OXHVe8b$	\$20.00	\$5,534.12
2024-10-06	Donation from JASON DOMINICI	txn_ZeHmGZV	\$40.00	\$5,574.12
2024-10-06	Donation from LYDIA RAU	txn_PVHKQ5l	\$25.00	\$5,599.12
2024-10-09	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	$txn_BZHoBQ7$	\$30.00	\$5,629.12
2024-10-14	REVROBOTICS	$txn_mAHaA7k$	-\$263.88	\$5,365.24
2024-10-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/7 TO 10/13	txn_gnHEnea	-\$29.19	\$5,336.05
2024-10-23	Donation from JESSICA MARTINI-LAMB	$txn_rYH4n9M$	\$40.00	\$5,376.05
2024-10-23	Donation from JIM SWEENEY	txn_8rHBGOn	\$25.00	\$5,401.05
2024-10-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/21 TO 10/27	txn_66HZapr	-\$4.55	\$5,396.50
	WITHDRAWN: \$297.62. DEPOSITED: \$482.00.			\$5,396.50

OtterBots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from OtterBots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.